

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT STAMP NO. 20206 OF 2025

V/S

Future Brands LimitedRESPONDENT

Ms. Petrushka Dasgupta, Mr. Altamash Qureshi, i/b. Link
Legal, for Defendants.

(Mentioned out of turn)

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE GAURI GODSE J

DATE : 29th September, 2025

P.C. :

By consent S. O. to 07/10/2025

(ASSOCIATE)